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161

194
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157

207

176

189
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185
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Name
Allen, Bryan
Anderson, Larry
Berg, Ed
Bradley, Graham
Brooks, Charles
Brown, Lucus
Coons, Ryan
Delap, Ryan
Duvall Jr., Ray
Ehlert, Jim
Feeney, Don
Gates, Bryan
Gorall, Eddy
Haviland, Tom
Hindman, Denise
Ishler, Dan
Jones, James
Kacher, Jamey
Kinslow, Clint
Lawrence, Jeff
Lennox, Michael
Li, Derek
McBee, Chuck
McGee, Pat
Miller, Jeff
Nichols, Carl
Nootenboom, Rick

Ramsdell, Ross
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176

208
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190

157

186

207

191

200

194

191

193
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231

Richard, Jason
Richard, Ryan
Richard, Shawn
Riley, Brandon
Scherf, Ron
Scherf, Tricia
Smith, Kyle
Springer, Bruce
Springer, Dennis
Stocks, Bob
Stormo, Scott
Terrill, Matt
Thionnet, Brandt
VanEsch, Chris
Williams, Matt

Wilson, David
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